	DIARY DATES: SUMMER TERM (2) 2025

	Friday 23rd May
	School closes for half term

	Monday 2nd June
	School reopens

	Monday 2nd June
	Y6 – Birds of Prey visit (in school)

	Tuesday 3rd June
	All year groups – Judo workshops

	Tuesday 3rd June
	Y5/6 Athletics (Children attending will receive further information)

	Wednesday 4th June
	Class Photographs

	Tuesday 10th June and Wednesday 11th June
	All year groups – Judo workshops

	Wednesday 11th June
	Durham Dash (further information to be sent)

	Tuesday 17th June
	Reception visit to Hall Hill Farm (further information to be sent)

	Thursday 19th June
	Y3 visit to Hancock Museum

	Tuesday 24th June
	Change over days 

	Wednesday 25th June
	Change over days

	Thursday 26th June
	Y4 visit to Beamish Museum

	Monday 30th June
	INSET: School closed

	Friday 4th July
	KS2 Invictus Games (further information to be sent)

	Monday 7th July
	Whole School Sport Day (weather permitting – please see post of Dojo)

	 Tuesday 8th July
	Y2 visit to Hamsterley Forest

	Friday 11th July
	2pm Y6 leavers assembly (parents invited)

	Friday 11th July
	End of year reports to be sent out

	Friday 11th July
	Staff v Y6 football match (weather permitting)

	Monday 14th July
	2pm Reception Graduation (parents invited)

	Tuesday 15th July
	Mental Health Fundraiser (events in school for children)

	Tuesday 15th July
	Y3 Drama Group performance to parents – 3.30pm at Park View Theatre

	Wednesday 16th July
	Cestria’s Got Talent

	Friday 18th July
	School closes: End of school year


INSET days 2025-2026 are as follows:
Monday 6th October 2025, Monday 2nd February 2026 & Monday 29th June 2026
Sports Day – will take place on Park View field on Monday 7th July from 10-11am. This will be dependent on the weather. Please note, the event can be cancelled or moved to school at short notice.


